LED Canopy Light
RSCP-Series
Create value for you
Create Value For You
www.risen-opto.com info@risen-opto.com01
Overview
Up to 130Lm/W system efficacy
100W-150W,up to 500W replacement

Type C - Surface mounted
Create Value For You
www.risen-opto.com info@risen-opto.com06
   PWM
DC 0-10V
Photocell
 Control
Microwave
Sensor
Illumination
Parameter
Product
 Model
Product
Size(mm)Power Input Voltage Beam AngleSystem Efficacy
RSCP-70W 70W
RSCP-90W 90W
RSCP-28W 205*205*72mm28W 110-277V/277-480V 120Lm/W T5-130°
265*265*84mm
RSCP-45W 45W 265*265*84mm
N.W.
2.1Kg
1.2Kg
2.9Kg

C0/180
C30/210
C60/240
C90/270
0
385
770
1115
1540
1925
Average Beam Angle(50%) 115°
UNIT:cd
28W 45W 70W 90W
Daylight
Harvesting
RSCP-120W 120W
RSCP-150W 150W
382*382*48mm
RSCP-100W 100W 382*382*48mm
6.2Kg
6.2Kg
6.2Kg 110-277V/277-480V
110-277V/277-480V